
Organizer(s) Organizer(s) Tentative Days Bid Close Bid Close Ideal Bid Close

Previous 2024 Start Date** Mid-night To Event time To Event time

New Year's Day Mon 1-Jan-2024

Victoria Chess - Paul Leblanc Penny Chess Club Sat 17-Feb-2024 3 Family Day Mon 19-Feb-2024 Fri 10-Nov-2023 6 months 6 months

Chess2Inspire - Michael Lo, Lara Lo Chess2Inspire - Michael Lo, Lara Lo Sat 23-Mar-2024 2 Sat 16-Dec-2023 3 months 6 months

Victoria Chess - Brian Raymer, Roger 

Patterson, Paul Leblanc

Victoria Chess - Brian Raymer, Roger 

Patterson, Paul Leblanc

Fri 29-Mar-2024 4 Good Friday Fri 29-Mar-2024

BCCF - Intermat Committee BCCF - Intermat Committee Sat 20-Apr-2024 1

Vancity Chess, VCS, Victoria Chess - 

Paul Leblanc

Vancity Chess Sat 20-Apr-2024 2 Sat 21-Oct-2023 6 months 6 months

Victoria Chess - Paul Leblanc Early May 2024 3

Victoria Chess - Roger Patterson FVCA & JtM Sat 18-May-2024 3 Victoria Day Mon 20-May-2024 Sat 16-Dec-2023 6 months 6 months

Victoria Chess - Paul Leblanc Victoria Chess - Paul Leblanc Fri 21-Jun-2024 3 Sat 9-Sep-2023 9 months 9 months

Victoria Chess, Vancity Chess Sat 29-Jun-2024 3 Canada Day Mon 1-Jul-2024

Victoria Chess Sat 3-Aug-2024 3 BC Day Mon 5-Aug-2024

Langley Chess Club - Hugh Long, Brian 

Davidson, Andrew Hoyer

Sat 31-Aug-2024 3 Labour Day Mon 2-Sep-2024

Truth & 

Reconciliation

Mon 30-Sep-2024

BCCF, UBC Chess Club, Victoria Chess, 

SFU Chess Club

Fri 11-Oct-2024 4 Thanksgiving Mon 14-Oct-2024 Sat 20-Apr-2024 6 months 6 months

BCCF, UBC Chess Club, New West 

Chess Club, Chess2Inspire, SFU Chess 

Club

Fri 11-Oct-2024 4 Thanksgiving Mon 14-Oct-2024 Sat 20-Apr-2024 6 months 6 months

Thanksgiving Mon 14-Oct-2024

Sat 9-Nov-2024 3 Remembrance Mon 11-Nov-2024

Chess2Inspire - Michael Lo, Lara Lo Sat 16-Nov-2024 2 Sat 18-May-2024 6 months 6 months

Christmas Day Wed 25-Dec-2024

** Tournament schedules are tentative. Schedules may change due to organizer or venue availability. Please refer to the organizers' announcement, usually 2 to 3 months before the tournament, for the final schedules.

 BCCF Sanctioned Events

Other Events

 Cancelled/Reschedule

 No Proposal After Bid Deadline

Okanagan Open, BC vs AB

Annual Tournaments 2024 BC Statutory Holiday Status

Version 4.0 - Updated on Apr 2, 2024

BC Open Done

BC Youth Chess Championship Done

BC Active Championship Confirmed

Grand Pacific Open

Intermat (BC vs Washington) Confirmed

 Expecting/Received Proposal

Annual Tournament BCCF Sanctioned Events Status

 Open for Bidding

 Confirmed

 To Be Determined (TBD)

Frequent & Monthly Events (Please check the following websites, too many to be listed here): 

   BC Chess Federation - https://www.chess.bc.ca/events.php

   Victoria Chess Club - http://www.victoriachessclub.pbwiki.com/

   Vancity Chess - https://www.vancitychess.ca/ 

   Penny Chess Club - https://www.pennychessclub.ca/

   Fraser Valley Chess Club - https://fraservalleychess.com/

   Vancouver Chess School - https://www.vanchess.ca/

   Lu Lu Island Chess - https://www.luluislandchess.com/ 

 Bidding Closed

Canada Day Open, BC vs WA

Remembrance Day Open

Langley Club Open

BC Closed Received Proposal

BC Women Championship Received Proposal

BC Junior Chess Championship

Truth & Reconciliation Open

Open for Bidding

Thanksgiving Open

Paul Keres Memorial

BC Day Open

BC Senior Championships Confirmed

Confirmed


